Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull ot y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

0.9

0.8

0.7

iy

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

30 40 50 60
Simulated interactions

20

Pull of x

Ratio

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

TTT T[T T T T[T T T T[T T T[T T T [ TTTT

0.95
0

30 40 50 60
Simulated interactions

20

Pull of X for merged vertices

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.5

150 200 250
Simulated interactions

100

DOM_CKF_SoftQCD
éM mKFTt_Soft

—— D
—— D

CD- .
M:mkFlt:Soft8CD-f|xCIoner

=

s

0.9

T T T T N
S b S SR -
10 20 0 40 50

60
Simulated interactions

30 40 50 60
Simulated interactions

Pull of y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

1.1

0.9

0.8

0.7

NN T I IR I B
10 20 30 40 50

60
Simulated interactions

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

30 40 50 60
Simulated interactions

20

Pull of y tor merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.5

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

50 200 250
Simulated interactions

100

0.5

150 200 250
Simulated interactions

100



	Contents
	Page 1


